
LA REALIDAD DEL ABORTO Y LA NATALIDAD EN ESPAÑA
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2030 87.226 11,04 190.198 3,81 0,35 0,96 0,03 277.424 31,44
2029 88.310 11,09 205.691 4,15 0,34 0,99 0,02 294.001 30,04
2028 89.001 11,13 220.880 4,50 0,36 1,01 0,03 309.882 28,72
2027 89.467 11,12 236.544 4,85 0,36 1,04 0,03 326.011 27,44
2026 89.800 11,10 252.366 5,21 0,35 1,07 0,02 342.166 26,24
2025 90.199 11,08 267.632 5,56 0,33 1,09 0,02 357.831 25,21
2024 90.617 11,06 282.174 5,89 0,29 1,11 0,01 372.791 24,31
2023 92.260 11,17 295.223 6,18 0,32 1,13 0,02 387.483 23,81
2022 94.183 11,30 309.716 6,50 0,32 1,14 0,02 403.900 23,32
2021 96.404 11,45 324.469 6,82 0,33 1,16 0,02 420.873 22,91
2020 97.916 11,49 339.206 7,15 0,47 1,18 0,06 437.122 22,40
2019 211 99.149 11,53 360.617 7,62 0,32 1,24 0,02 459.766 21,57
2018 211 95.917 11,12 372.777 7,94 0,47 1,26 0,05 34646 9,29% 468.694 20,46
2017 212 94.123 10,51 393.181 8,41 0,39 1,31 0,03 33640 8,56% 487.304 19,32
2016 201 93.131 10,36 410.583 8,80 0,22 1,34 -0,01 503.714 18,49
2015 200 94.188 10,40 420.290 9,02 0,15 1,33 -0,01 514.478 18,31
2014 191 94.796 10,46 427.595 9,17 -0,06 1,32 -0,05 522.391 18,15
2013 198 108.690 11,74 425.715 9,11 0,58 1,27 0,05 534.405 20,34
2012 189 113.419 12,12 454.648 9,69 0,38 1,32 0,02 568.067 19,97
2011 173 118.611 12,47 471.999 10,07 0,35 1,34 0,03 590.610 20,08
2010 146 113.031 11,49 486.575 10,42 0,23 1,37 0,01 599.606 18,85
2009 141 111.482 11,41 494.997 10,65 0,63 1,38 0,06 606.479 18,38
2008 137 115.812 11,78 519.779 11,28 -0,42 1,44 -0,06 635.591 18,22
2007 137 112.138 11,49 492.527 10,86 -0,01 1,38 -0,02 604.665 18,55
2006 135 101.592 10,62 482.957 10,85 -0,20 1,36 -0,03 584.549 17,38
2005 134 91.664 9,60 466.371 10,65 -0,08 1,33 -0,01 558.035 16,43
2004 133 84.985 8,94 454.591 10,57 -0,13 1,32 -0,02 539.576 15,75
2003 128 79.788 8,77 441.881 10,44 -0,36 1,30 -0,05 521.669 15,29
2002 124 77.125 8,46 418.846 10,08 -0,14 1,25 -0,01 495.971 15,55
2001 121 69.857 7,66 406.380 9,94 -0,16 1,24 -0,03 476.237 14,67
2000 121 63.756 7,14 397.632 9,78 -0,39 1,21 -0,05 461.388 13,82
1999 123 58.399 6,52 380.130 9,39 -0,33 1,16 -0,03 438.529 13,32
1998 117 53.847 6,00 365.193 9,06 0,14 1,13 0,02 419.040 12,85
1997 115 49.578 5,52 369.035 9,20 -0,13 1,15 -0,01 418.613 11,84
1996 106 51.002 5,69 362.626 9,07 0,08 1,14 0,02 413.628 12,33
1995 102 49.367 5,33 363.469 9,15 0,20 1,16 0,03 412.836 11,96
1994 101 47.832 5,38 370.148 9,35 0,45 1,19 0,07 417.980 11,44
1993 95 45.503 5,15 385.786 9,80 0,33 1,26 0,05 431.289 10,55
1992 87 44.962 5,10 396.747 10,13 0,03 1,31 0,02 441.709 10,18
1991 88 41.910 4,79 395.989 10,16 0,16 1,33 0,03 437.899 9,57
1990 61 37.231 4,29 401.425 10,32 0,19 1,36 0,04 438.656 8,49
1989 59 30.552 3,20 408.434 10,51 0,28 1,40 0,05 438.986 6,96
1988 43 26.069 2,76 418.919 10,79 0,23 1,45 0,04 444.988 5,86
1987 29 16.766 1,79 426.782 11,02 0,34 1,49 0,06 443.548 3,78
1986 438.750 11,36 0,49 1,55 0,09 438.750
1985 456.298 11,85 1,64 456.298
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